
Railway Recruitment Cell, Central Railway

CEN 02/2018 
 
The document verification of
held on 09.11.2021 due to genuine reasons, can attend Supplementary 
23.11.2021, along with documentary evidence for their absence on the scheduled date 
against their Registration No. 
 

General candidates

Sr. 
No. 

Regn. No.  / Roll No. 

1 2480991027 /242137085670390

2 2481121312 /242137079380005

3 2481011236 /242007095170003

4 2481316169 /242085086120004

5 2480468246 /242149096940003

6 2481057082 /242055086820136

7 2480792381 /242103079070012

8 2481157801 /242045092520006

9 2481244762 /242036080220231

10 2480668016 /242126080220220

11 2481102353 /242066092390001

12 2480201279 /242066083660009

                                      ( Total 
 

 
Date of Supplementary Document 
 
Reporting time: 09:00 hrs.  
 

Venue of Document Verification : 
 

Railway Recruitment Cell, Ground Floor, 
Chief Project Manager (Conversion) Office Building, 
P. D'Mello Road, Wadi Bunder, 
Near Sandhurst Road Railway Station 
Mumbai – 400 010. 
 

Candidates attending the supplementary document verification 
advised to download the call letter and follow the instructions strictly. 
 

No further supplementary document verification will be held after 
be entertained.  
 

Candidates may have to stay for 2
examination. Therefore, candidates are advised to come prepared accordingly.
 

 
 
Date : 18.11.2021  

 
Notice 

 
Railway Recruitment Cell, Central Railway 

 
CEN 02/2018 – DOCUMENT VERIFICATION 

of following candidates who could not attend document verification 
due to genuine reasons, can attend Supplementary Document verification

, along with documentary evidence for their absence on the scheduled date 
 / Roll No.  

General candidates 

 

2480991027 /242137085670390 
2481121312 /242137079380005 
2481011236 /242007095170003 
2481316169 /242085086120004 
2480468246 /242149096940003 
2481057082 /242055086820136 
2480792381 /242103079070012 
2481157801 /242045092520006 
2481244762 /242036080220231 
2480668016 /242126080220220 
2481102353 /242066092390001 
2480201279 /242066083660009 

( Total 12 candidates)                                        

Date of Supplementary Document verification :  23.11.2021 

Venue of Document Verification :  

Railway Recruitment Cell, Ground Floor,  
Chief Project Manager (Conversion) Office Building,  
P. D'Mello Road, Wadi Bunder,  
Near Sandhurst Road Railway Station - Harbour Line,  

Candidates attending the supplementary document verification (as per above alloted date) 
advised to download the call letter and follow the instructions strictly.  

No further supplementary document verification will be held after 23.11.2021 and no request will 

Candidates may have to stay for 2-3 days for supplementary document verification and Medical 
examination. Therefore, candidates are advised to come prepared accordingly.

               Chairman/RRC
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document verification 
Document verification on 

, along with documentary evidence for their absence on the scheduled date mentioned 

(as per above alloted date) are 

and no request will 

3 days for supplementary document verification and Medical 
examination. Therefore, candidates are advised to come prepared accordingly. 

Chairman/RRC/CR 


